Cognome
DI CEGLIE
LAMANUZZI
RANA
VALENTE
AMORUSO
DI PINTO
LANOTTE
LOSCIALE
D'AMBROSIO
de CANDIA
PAPARELLA
STORELLI
BALDINI
FIRRAO
LINETTI
LOPOLITO
BELGIOVINE
DEL ROSSO
DI GREGORIO
SIMONE
DE VINCENZO
DI MOLFETTA
SHEHU
TARANTO
DI TERLIZZI
MARTINA
MONTI
RICCHITELLI
DE LUCIA
DI BITONTO
DI NARDO
PEDONE
GUARINO
RICCHIUTI
SOLDANI
VALENTE
CONTE
COSMAI
LA GROIA
PELLEGRINI
LAFRANCESCHINA

Nome
GIANPIERO
SERGIO
GIOVANNI
GIULIA
STEFANIA
ANGELA
OTTAVIA
ISABELLA
IRENE
DEBORAH
MARCO
ROSALBA
CLAUDIA
PATRIZIA
DANIELA
GIUSEPPE
ROSALBA
ROSA
ROSARIA
MARGHERITA
ANTONELLA
LUCIA
DEZDEMONA
ALESSIO
RAFFAELLA
ANTONELLA
NICOLE
ISABELLA
FRANCESCA
VALERIA
MARCO
ANNA
MARCELLA
PASQUALE FRANCESCO
LUCIA
GIADA
ANNUNZIATO
GABRIELLA
DAVIDE
MARCO
NICOLETTA

Data nascita

23/04/2004
13/10/1960
19/08/1999
13/10/1967
11/03/2005
25/05/2000
27/04/1970
15/05/1972
15/04/1997
07/07/2005
01/10/2000
19/03/1970
29/09/2001
12/10/1968
19/05/1977
08/02/1975
30/04/1983
07/02/1968
24/01/1991
28/03/1969
12/01/1979
08/08/1963
22/06/1962
17/05/2001
22/06/1969
27/11/1983
04/02/1998
08/09/1979
12/05/1967
17/09/2003
03/11/2004
28/09/2004
22/08/2000
11/01/2003
23/02/1975
26/11/2003
05/10/1962
18/12/2003
11/04/2005
07/11/2004
06/03/1973
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Indirizzo sezione

VIA CARRARA REDDITO Nr.24
VIA CARRARA REDDITO Nr.24
VIA CARRARA REDDITO Nr.24
VIA CARRARA REDDITO Nr.24
VIA CARRARA REDDITO Nr.24
VIA CARRARA REDDITO Nr.24
VIA CARRARA REDDITO Nr.24
VIA CARRARA REDDITO Nr.24
VIA CARRARA REDDITO Nr.24
VIA CARRARA REDDITO Nr.24
VIA CARRARA REDDITO Nr.24
VIA CARRARA REDDITO Nr.24
VIA CARRARA REDDITO Nr.24
VIA CARRARA REDDITO Nr.24
VIA CARRARA REDDITO Nr.24
VIA CARRARA REDDITO Nr.24
VIA CARRARA REDDITO Nr.24
VIA CARRARA REDDITO Nr.24
VIA CARRARA REDDITO Nr.24
VIA CARRARA REDDITO Nr.24
VIA CARRARA REDDITO Nr.24
VIA CARRARA REDDITO Nr.24
VIA CARRARA REDDITO Nr.24
VIA CARRARA REDDITO Nr.24
VIA CARRARA REDDITO Nr.24
VIA CARRARA REDDITO Nr.24
VIA CARRARA REDDITO Nr.24
VIA CARRARA REDDITO Nr.24
VIA CARRARA REDDITO Nr.24
VIA CARRARA REDDITO Nr.24
VIA CARRARA REDDITO Nr.24
VIA CARRARA REDDITO Nr.24
VIA CARRARA REDDITO Nr.24
VIA CARRARA REDDITO Nr.24
VIA CARRARA REDDITO Nr.24
VIA CARRARA REDDITO Nr.24
VIA CARRARA REDDITO Nr.24
VIA CARRARA REDDITO Nr.24
VIA CARRARA REDDITO Nr.24
VIA CARRARA REDDITO Nr.24
VIA CARRARA REDDITO Nr.24



LEUCI
MARINELLI
MONOPOLI
DELL'OLIO
DELL'ORCO
DI REDA
SANTERAMO
CONFALONE
DI NARDO
LOSCIALE
PAPAGNI
DI LUZIO

DI REDA
MONOPOLI
PASQUALE
DELL'OLIO
DI LEO
LANOTTE
LOPOPOLO
COSMAI
D'AVERSA
PORCELLI
VECCHIO
DELL'OLIO
DI CEGLIE
DI PIERRO
DI PIERRO
BOMBINI
COSMAI

DI PIERRO
SASSO
AMORUSO
PATRUNO
CAPPELLUTI
GROSSO
LOSCIALE
TRIONE

DI TERLIZZI
VENTURA

DI BENEDETTO

DI PILATO
GALANTINO

VINCENZO
AURORA
CLAUDIA ANNA
ANNA

SILVIO

LUCIA
ANGELA
IRENE
MARIA
GIUSEPPINA
GABRIELLA
MARIANNA
ALESSANDRA
ADRIANA
FRANCESCO
CONCETTA
FEDERICA
PASQUALE
VITTORIA
MARIELLA
ISA ANDREINA
GABRIELE
GIOVANNI
LUCIA
FLORIANA
FEDERICA
MARIANGELA
FRANCESCO
LUCIA
ALESSANDRA
LUCA
MATTIA
MARTA ANNA
ANNA CHIARA
ASSUNTA
DOMENICO
LUANA
DANIELA
VINCENZO ALESSANDRO
SAMANTHA
ANTONELLA
ELISABETTA

29/09/2002
28/11/2001
26/07/2005
04/09/2003
20/01/1997
16/01/1970
20/04/2002
14/07/1999
27/07/1970
25/01/1971
27/12/1993
01/10/1973
08/06/2002
20/10/2000
29/05/2000
18/07/1968
28/02/1997
27/04/2004
05/09/1960
13/09/1973
02/05/1961
13/05/1988
27/05/2002
08/11/1971
26/02/1974
03/04/2003
07/11/1972
07/08/1994
10/11/1972
23/10/1987
19/08/1998
13/02/2005
12/10/1974
09/05/1991
14/08/1978
27/04/1995
27/02/1998
09/09/1970
24/06/1974
14/12/1989
03/12/1987
29/04/2001

11
11
11
12
12
12
12
13
13
13
13
14
14
14
14
15
15
15
15
16
16
16
16
17
17
17
17
18
18
18
18
18
18
19
19
19
19
19
19
20
20
20
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VIA CARRARA REDDITO Nr.24
VIA CARRARA REDDITO Nr.24
VIA CARRARA REDDITO Nr.24
VIA CARRARA REDDITO Nr.24
VIA CARRARA REDDITO Nr.24
VIA CARRARA REDDITO Nr.24
VIA CARRARA REDDITO Nr.24
VIA POZZO MARRONE Nr.88
VIA POZZO MARRONE Nr.88
VIA POZZO MARRONE Nr.88
VIA POZZO MARRONE Nr.88
VIA POZZO MARRONE Nr.88
VIA POZZO MARRONE Nr.88
VIA POZZO MARRONE Nr.88
VIA POZZO MARRONE Nr.88
VIA POZZO MARRONE Nr.88
VIA POZZO MARRONE Nr.88
VIA POZZO MARRONE Nr.88
VIA POZZO MARRONE Nr.88
VIA POZZO MARRONE Nr.88
VIA POZZO MARRONE Nr.88
VIA POZZO MARRONE Nr.88
VIA POZZO MARRONE Nr.88
VIA MARTIRI DI VIA FANI Nr.15
VIA MARTIRI DI VIA FANI Nr.15
VIA MARTIRI DI VIA FANI Nr.15
VIA MARTIRI DI VIA FANI Nr.15
VIA GIOVANNI BOVIO Nr.78
VIA GIOVANNI BOVIO Nr.78
VIA GIOVANNI BOVIO Nr.78
VIA GIOVANNI BOVIO Nr.78
VIA GIOVANNI BOVIO Nr.78
VIA GIOVANNI BOVIO Nr.78
VIA GIOVANNI BOVIO Nr.78
VIA GIOVANNI BOVIO Nr.78
VIA GIOVANNI BOVIO Nr.78
VIA GIOVANNI BOVIO Nr.78
VIA GIOVANNI BOVIO Nr.78
VIA GIOVANNI BOVIO Nr.78
VIA AMANDO VESCOVO Nr.2
VIA AMANDO VESCOVO Nr.2
VIA AMANDO VESCOVO Nr.2



PRUDENTE

DI PIERRO
LUSITO

MISINO

PEDONE
CARDILLO

DI GIOIA
MASTRAPASQUA
VECCHIO

DE ANGELIS

DI LIDDO
GALANTINO
TODISCO
COSMAI
DELL'OLIO

DI REDA
SPORTILLO
MASTROTOTARO
RANA

DE PASQUALE

DI REDA
GALANTINO
MASTRAPASQUA
DI CEGLIA

DI PILATO
GROSSO
PASQUALE
AMORUSO
MASTRAPASQUA
PRUDENTE
SALVEMINI
GALLO
MASTRAPASQUA
STORELLI
VALENTE

DI BENEDETTO
LEUCI
MONTERONE
RICCHIUTI
COSMAI

DI PIERRO
LOSCIALE

NOEMI
TERESA
ALMA ROSA

ANGELO RAFFAELE

ANNA, MARIA
MICHELE
VINCENZO
ANGELO
ROBERTA
FRANCESCO
EULALIA
PAOLA
VALERIA MARIA
ISABELLA
FLAVIA
LUCREZIA
EMILIA
GIULIO
MARIA CRISTINA
CESARE
FRANCESCA
PANTALEO
ANGELA
ENRICA
ROSANNA
PANTALEO
NUNZIA
IPPOLITA
CATERINA
ERICA
GIUSTINA
MARGHERITA
IVANA

ANNA

CARLO
SIMONE
GIOVANNA
MICHELINA
VINCENZO
MIRIANA
SARA
FELICIA

31/05/2002
18/07/1979
26/10/2001
28/02/2001
04/11/1972
23/08/1996
26/01/1999
14/08/1990
27/08/1979
18/12/2003
28/07/2004
30/08/2004
31/10/2004
03/01/1967
14/07/2000
03/12/1969
13/02/1976
10/04/1999
24/07/1979
25/05/2005
24/07/2003
07/12/1961
15/05/1973
12/09/2001
25/03/1972
19/12/2002
12/02/1997
19/12/1964
14/07/1977
03/06/2000
11/06/1969
20/04/1972
02/05/1994
15/05/2000
10/04/2001
16/05/2002
08/06/1971
23/08/1968
07/08/2002
22/07/2001
07/12/2004
27/03/1977

20
21
21
21
21
22
22
22
22
23
23
23
23
24
24
24
24
24
24
25
25
25
25
26
26
26
26
27
27
27
27
28
28
28
28
29
29
29
29
30
30
30
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VIA AMANDO VESCOVO Nr.2
VIA AMANDO VESCOVO Nr.2
VIA AMANDO VESCOVO Nr.2
VIA AMANDO VESCOVO Nr.2
VIA AMANDO VESCOVO Nr.2
VIA AMANDO VESCOVO Nr.2
VIA AMANDO VESCOVO Nr.2
VIA AMANDO VESCOVO Nr.2
VIA AMANDO VESCOVO Nr.2
VIA AMANDO VESCOVO Nr.2
VIA AMANDO VESCOVO Nr.2
VIA AMANDO VESCOVO Nr.2
VIA AMANDO VESCOVO Nr.2
VIA AMANDO VESCOVO Nr.2
VIA AMANDO VESCOVO Nr.2
VIA AMANDO VESCOVO Nr.2
VIA AMANDO VESCOVO Nr.2
VIA AMANDO VESCOVO Nr.2
VIA AMANDO VESCOVO Nr.2
VIA AMANDO VESCOVO Nr.2
VIA AMANDO VESCOVO Nr.2
VIA AMANDO VESCOVO Nr.2
VIA AMANDO VESCOVO Nr.2
VIA AMANDO VESCOVO Nr.2
VIA AMANDO VESCOVO Nr.2
VIA AMANDO VESCOVO Nr.2
VIA AMANDO VESCOVO Nr.2
VIA XXV APRILE Nr.15
VIA XXV APRILE Nr.15
VIA XXV APRILE Nr.15
VIA XXV APRILE Nr.15
VIA XXV APRILE Nr.15
VIA XXV APRILE Nr.15
VIA XXV APRILE Nr.15
VIA XXV APRILE Nr.15
VIA XXV APRILE Nr.15
VIA XXV APRILE Nr.15
VIA XXV APRILE Nr.15
VIA XXV APRILE Nr.15
VIA XXV APRILE Nr.15
VIA XXV APRILE Nr.15
VIA XXV APRILE Nr.15



NAPOLETANO
DI CEGLIE

DI LIDDO
LAMANUZZ|
LANOTTE

DI GIOIA

DI MOLFETTA
GRANDE
STERLACCIO
D'AMBROSIO
DI BUDUO
GUARINI
TORCHETTI
DI LECCE

DI NISO
GUARINI
VENTURA
RANA
SALERNO
TERRONE
TRIONE
FERRUCCI
GALANTINO
MASTRONICOLA
RICCHIUTI
ALBRIZIO
BOMBINI
CANALETTI
COZZzOoLlI
CANTARONE
COLAMARTINO
DI LEO

MUSCI

ATTILI

DE VINCENZO
LA GROIA
RUGGIERI
CAPECE
COLAMARTINO
DE CILLIS
RIGANTE
GOFFREDO

DANIELA
DOMENICO
SIMONA

LUCIA

IOLANDA MARIA
MARICA

PAOLO

GIULIA
DANIELA ANTONIA
KEVIN RAOUL
ELISABETTA
BERNARDO
ROBERTA
FLORA

FELICIA
FRANCESCA
ALESSANDRA
FRANCESCA LUANA
ARIANNA
SALVATORE
MARCO

MARIA

LUCIA FEDERICA
ALESSANDRO
MATTEO
FRANCESCO
ELENA
NICOLETTA
CLAUDIA

ANNA MARIA
MARIA PIA
MARIANNA
NICOLANGELO
SARA

ROSARIA
NICOLA
GIOVANNA VANESSA
LORENZA
ANTONIA
GIUSEPPINA
AURORA
PAOLA

28/01/2000
15/07/1962
31/03/1999
26/06/2000
08/12/2001
24/04/2001
24/03/2001
11/01/1978
31/05/1995
23/01/2004
03/04/2000
20/03/2002
05/12/1970
29/06/1973
05/12/2002
26/07/2004
17/06/1996
02/09/2002
29/08/2003
01/02/2004
04/05/2005
02/11/1971
12/02/2003
24/02/1994
16/11/2004
03/03/2001
01/07/2004
14/06/1972
18/11/2000
02/04/1971
26/09/1972
07/09/1965
27/09/2005
09/03/1997
27/04/1976
22/03/2005
17/07/2001
08/09/1999
04/12/1974
18/01/1966
23/12/2004
02/01/2000

30
31
31
31
31
32
32
32
32
33
33
33
33
34
34
34
34
35
35
35
35
36
36
36
36
37
37
37
37
38
38
38
38
39
39
39
39
40
40
40
40
41
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VIA XXV APRILE Nr.15

VIA XXIV MAGGIO Nr.93

VIA XXIV MAGGIO Nr.93

VIA XXIV MAGGIO Nr.93

VIA XXIV MAGGIO Nr.93

VIA XXIV MAGGIO Nr.93

VIA XXIV MAGGIO Nr.93

VIA XXIV MAGGIO Nr.93

VIA XXIV MAGGIO Nr.93

VIA XXIV MAGGIO Nr.93

VIA XXIV MAGGIO Nr.93

VIA XXIV MAGGIO Nr.93

VIA XXIV MAGGIO Nr.93

VIA XXIV MAGGIO Nr.93

VIA XXIV MAGGIO Nr.93

VIA XXIV MAGGIO Nr.93

VIA XXIV MAGGIO Nr.93

VIA XXIV MAGGIO Nr.93

VIA XXIV MAGGIO Nr.93

VIA XXIV MAGGIO Nr.93

VIA XXIV MAGGIO Nr.93

VIA XXIV MAGGIO Nr.93

VIA XXIV MAGGIO Nr.93

VIA XXIV MAGGIO Nr.93

VIA XXIV MAGGIO Nr.93

VIA XXIV MAGGIO Nr.93

VIA XXIV MAGGIO Nr.93

VIA XXIV MAGGIO Nr.93

VIA XXIV MAGGIO Nr.93

VIA XXIV MAGGIO Nr.93

VIA XXIV MAGGIO Nr.93

VIA XXIV MAGGIO Nr.93

VIA XXIV MAGGIO Nr.93

VIA XXIV MAGGIO Nr.93

VIA XXIV MAGGIO Nr.93

VIA XXIV MAGGIO Nr.93

VIA XXIV MAGGIO Nr.93

VIA MARTIRI DI VIA FANI Nr.15
VIA MARTIRI DI VIA FANI Nr.15
VIA MARTIRI DI VIA FANI Nr.15
VIA MARTIRI DI VIA FANI Nr.15
VIA MARTIRI DI VIA FANI Nr.15



PELLEGRINI
RANA
RICCHIUTI
ANNESE
DELL'OLIO
LAGROIA
PAPAGNI
DELL'OLIO

DI LECCE
SASSO
VALENTE
DELL'OLIO

DI BENEDETTO
MAENZA
VALENTE
COLANGELO
DE PASQUALE
DI LUZIO
MASTRAPASQUA
BRESCIA
L'ERARIO
MONOPOLI STORELLI
VALENTE
LAMACCHIA
LOPOPOLO
PINTO
SACCUCCI
ANTONINO
CANGELLI
POVIA

RUBINI
COSMAI

DI PILATO
MARZOCCA
SINIGAGLIA
COLAIANNI
COSMAI
GALANTINO
GROSSO

ANTONIA
MARIANGELA
MARIA
DOMENICA
ANGELO
MARIA
DANIEL
NOEMI
SABINA
LUCREZIA
MARGHERITA
SERENA
MARIA
PIERPAOLO
ISABELLA
ALESSANDRO
LUCIA
PATRIZIA
ANNA
ROSALBA
FELICETTA
MARIA
CLAUDIA
SARA
VINCENZO
MARA

ELENA

GILDA

VINCENZO SIMONE

ALESSANDRO
LOREDANA
ADELAIDE
LUIGI
STEFANIA
CARMELA
LUCIA
ADRIANA
GUIDO
PASQUALE

30/12/1995
25/03/1976
02/06/2002
03/06/1973
19/05/1965
02/11/1967
01/09/2005
28/10/2005
09/07/1980
03/11/1963
18/06/1972
14/08/2004
11/05/1974
03/11/2000
13/07/1973
26/10/1999
06/03/1979
25/03/1975
10/06/1970
25/02/1977
05/04/1974
31/10/1966
09/12/2001
08/06/2005
02/07/1999
02/09/2000
20/12/2000
01/06/2004
06/02/1999
26/03/1999
12/01/2005
29/03/1973
15/02/1996
25/05/1999
07/09/1965
14/08/1970
19/10/2002
19/09/1980
02/06/1974

41
41
41
42
42
42
42
43
43
43
43
44
44
44
44
45
45
45
45
46
46
46
46
47
47
47
47
48
48
48
48
49
49
49
49
50
50
50
50
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VIA MARTIRI DI VIA FANI Nr.15
VIA MARTIRI DI VIA FANI Nr.15
VIA MARTIRI DI VIA FANI Nr.15
VIA MARTIRI DI VIA FANI Nr.15
VIA MARTIRI DI VIA FANI Nr.15
VIA MARTIRI DI VIA FANI Nr.15
VIA MARTIRI DI VIA FANI Nr.15
VIA MARTIRI DI VIA FANI Nr.15
VIA MARTIRI DI VIA FANI Nr.15
VIA MARTIRI DI VIA FANI Nr.15
VIA MARTIRI DI VIA FANI Nr.15
VIA MARTIRI DI VIA FANI Nr.15
VIA MARTIRI DI VIA FANI Nr.15
VIA MARTIRI DI VIA FANI Nr.15
VIA MARTIRI DI VIA FANI Nr.15
VIA MARTIRI DI VIA FANI Nr.15
VIA MARTIRI DI VIA FANI Nr.15
VIA MARTIRI DI VIA FANI Nr.15
VIA MARTIRI DI VIA FANI Nr.15
VIA MARTIRI DI VIA FANI Nr.15
VIA MARTIRI DI VIA FANI Nr.15
VIA MARTIRI DI VIA FANI Nr.15
VIA MARTIRI DI VIA FANI Nr.15
VIA MARTIRI DI VIA FANI Nr.15
VIA MARTIRI DI VIA FANI Nr.15
VIA MARTIRI DI VIA FANI Nr.15
VIA MARTIRI DI VIA FANI Nr.15
VIA MARTIRI DI VIA FANI Nr.15
VIA MARTIRI DI VIA FANI Nr.15
VIA MARTIRI DI VIA FANI Nr.15
VIA MARTIRI DI VIA FANI Nr.15
VIA MARTIRI DI VIA FANI Nr.15
VIA MARTIRI DI VIA FANI Nr.15
VIA MARTIRI DI VIA FANI Nr.15
VIA MARTIRI DI VIA FANI Nr.15
VIA AMANDO VESCOVO Nr.2

VIA AMANDO VESCOVO Nr.2

VIA AMANDO VESCOVO Nr.2

VIA AMANDO VESCOVO Nr.2



